	FORM No.	725-SATISFACTION OF MORTGA	GE (Individual or Corporate).	38-28009	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, DR. 97204
	TC-1	41543	SATISF	ACTION OF MORTGAGE	Vol. M84 1030 16550
	AUDTE	LIOLLIFF and VADI	F OOPPTLL	S, That	
	owner and holder of the Mortgage and the obligation hereinafter described, do hereby certify and declare that a certain mortgage, bearing date the 27th day of April , 19.76, made and executed by DAVID L. RICE OSCAR E. HUDSON and HELEN HUDSON, husband and wife **				
	the mo	ortgagee therein and re	ecorded in the office	on in book M	usband and wife ** lerk of the 76 Record of Mortgages on page April 27 , 19 76 ;
**	Mortgage subsequently assigned to: AUDIE JOLLIFF and VADIE JOLLIFF By assignment recorded: June 10, 1977 in Book M-77 at Page 10140				
<u></u>	gramn 19 S	In construing this sat natical changes shall be	isfaction of mortgage, e implied to make the the undersigned has e is a corporation, it ha	provisions hereof apply executed this instrument as caused its name to/ne	equires, singular includes the plural and un equally to corporations and to individuals. Ins
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)			X Paol	e Joll ff
	STATE OF OREGON,)			STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. 	
	County of Kannath (185. Store and the above named Audie Jolliff and Vadie Jolliff			Personally appear	ed
				each for himself and not	one for the other, did say that the former is the
	•••••	end acknowledes their Betore me: CIAL Notary Rublic tor	A the toregoing instru- voluntary act and deed. MAL MALESON NNA K. MATESON TARY FULLCORECON Greeo Store LIZEN	and that the seal affixed of said corporation and	
		Satisfact MORTO AUDIE JOLLIFF	ion of GAGE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
	No.	VADIE JOLLIFF		(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	at3:39o'clock. P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM34on page16550or as document/tee/file/ instrument/microfilm No41543, Record of Mortgages of said County.
		AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
		P. O. Box 515 Stayton, OR 9		'ee: \$4.00	By Ann truck Deputy

725

ന്ന ന